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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen 25. - 26. August 2012

MX Youngster Cup
Startgrid MX-Masters 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos.
1
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No.
991
298
301
73

329
107
222
299
100
544
727
295
64

930
114
26

899
221
538
406
195
161
177
317
375
595
405
464
409
201
43

334
59

131
42

931
282
423
38

310

Reserve

1
2

237
132

Name

Seewer, Jeremy

de Waal, Micha Boy
Bastemeijer, Donny
Irt, Peter

Nijenhuis, Luca

van Berkel, Lars
Noffz, Ron

Soper, Marcus-Lee
Buttner, Stephan
Folkers, Rick
Maillard, Boris
Versluis, Dave
Thury, Dominique
Brylyakov, Vsevolod
von Zitzewitz, Davide
Stender, Mike
Gehrke, Nils

Jaulin, Sulivan
Vandersande, Axel
van Heugten, Roy
Blodmer, Nigel
Reuther, Lars
Wiinsche, Franziskus
Lynggaard, Rasmus
Plessers, Mathias
Grobben, Cedric
Timmerman, Karl

te Beest, Mike
Hoeijmakers, Roy
Stefanidis, Stefanos
Raths, Niklas
Gryning, Mathias
Linke, Tobias
Ekerold, Bernhard
Kreidl, Richard
Fleissig, Marco
Volgin, lvan
Papenmeier-Picoto, Larissa
Hoffmann, Toni
Dietermann, Marvin

Hummel, Marco
Diehl, Joschua

FNM Nat./Hometown
FMS SUl/ Bilach

KNMV  NED/ Veen

KNMV  NED/ Heinenoord
AMZS  SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje
KNMV  NED/ Heerde
KNMV  NED/ Veghel
DMSB GER/ Greifswald
ACU GBR/ Elsendorp
DMSB GER/ Schkdlen
KNMV  NED/ EmmerCompascuum
DMSB FRA/ GIGNAC
KNMV  NED/ Assendelft
DMSB GER/ Schneeberg
MFR RUS/ EINDHOVEN
DMSB GER/ Wangels
DMSB GER/ Eutin

DMSB GER/ Kaltenholzhausen
FFM FRA/ SAINT QUENTIN LA
FMB BEL/ Kermt

KNMV  NED/ Achterveld
KNMV  NED/ geesteren ov
DMSB GER/ Pleidesheim
DMSB GER/ Kluden

DMU GER/Erslev

FMB BEL/ landen

FMB BEL/ opglabbeek
KNMV  NED/ Staphorst
KNMV  GER/ Duiven
KNMV  NED/ Horst

DMSB GER/ Rheinberg
DMSB GER/ Niederzier
DMU DEN/ Slagelse
DMSB GER/ Berlin

DMSB GER/ Weiskirchen
OeAMTC AUT/ Zell am Ziller
DMSB GER/ Dietenheim
DMSB GER/ GRUNHEIDE
DMSB GER/ Biinde
DMSB GER/ Wismar
DMSB GER/ Haiger
DMSB GER/ Radolfzell
DMSB GER/ Rehe

Track length: 1.650 m

Start Time:

Trademark
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM

SUZUKI
KTM

26th of August 13h00 / 15h30

Entrant / Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki

Heli Motors Honda TNM MX Team
MXC.de Racing-Team

Gebben Racing Yamaha

Jumbo Supermarkten

Kalli-Racing

Sturm Racing Team

Kawasaki-Elf-Team Pfeil
Hydrowear-Gebben Yamaha Racing Team
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

KTM MX Team Sturm

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team

BvZ Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTe
Moto Studio Suzuki Reinecke

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM
Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team

Modiform MX Team

stichting motorsport promotie oost nederland
KTM Sarholz Racing

K+W Double EE Honda

KK Motorsport

latvia elksni honda tean

ac motec ohlins

Hofstede MX Team

Castrol Powerl Moto-Web

YSR / Au2parts

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM
KTM Kosak Team

KTM Kosak Racing

Team Suzuki Reinecke

GARIN MX Sports

Twenty Racing Suspension

BVZ Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

25.08.2012 16:21

TN\

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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OfficialTiming www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



